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A Bar H Farm, LLC 

Owens, Harry & Anya 

PO Box 66 

San Simon, AZ 85632 

602-526-4965 

anya@abarhgarm.com; harry@abarhfarm.com 
 

 

Adams Dorpers Farm 

Adams Dorpers 

115 E Windwalker CT 

Weatherford, TX 76088 

972-965-4907 

adamsdorpers@yahoo.com 
 

 

BJB Ranch 

Yelverton, Bob & Venica 

405 KC 480 

Harper, TX 78631 

830-683-7161 

rvyelverton@hotmail.com 

 

Centennial Ranches 

Marschall, Justin & Stephanie 

1145 Barker Rogers RD 

Harper, TX 78631 

830-459-8605 

marschallinc@gmail.com 
 

 

CJ Cornwell Dorpers 

Cornwell, Casey & Jennifer Cornwell 

180 Barbarosa Trail 

Comfort, TX 78013 

210-669-2527 

ccornwell@nrpgroup.com 
 

 

Comiskey Ranch 

Comiskey, Ben 

2155 CR 197 

Jonesboro, TX 76538 

512-417-5015 

comiskeyben@yahoo.com 
 

 

Deerhurst Dorpers 

Hurst, James & Kathryn 

30601A IH 10 W 

Boerne, TX 7806 

210-310-9258 

jahurst@gvtc.com 
 

 

Diamond D Dorpers 

Cash, Wayne & Cheryl 

245 CR 325 

Goldthwaite, TX 76844 

940-736-1923 

cashdorpers@gmail.com 
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Diamond DC 

Costerison, Don 

139 HCR 3303 W 

Malone, TX 76660 

254-721-5405 

dpmcpsterospm@hotmail.com 
 

 

Drennan Sisters 

Drennan, Brent 

1892 Centennial Springs Rd. 

Mason, TX 76856 

325-347-2124 

brent.drennan1@gmail.com 
 

 

EGGS 

Edwards, John or Jackie 

5910 US Hwy 67 

Stephenville, TX 76401 

817-965-2469 

eggstx@aol.com 
 

 

Esquivel Dorpers 

Esquivel Ranch 

1639 Rosewood Dr. 

Eagle Pass, TX 78852 

830-513-8794 

kiana0730@yahoo.com 
 

 

Fell Ranch 

Parkinson, Dorian 

1940 FM 479 

Harper, TX 78631 

830-777-6463 

dpreily@gmail.com 

 

Fleece & Fowl 

Haddad, A 

3388 Franklin Rd. 

Troy, TX 76579 

254-338-5375 

amoh33@yahoo.com 
 

 

G-G  Ranch 

Gierisch, Gary 

4020 Private Road 

Eden, Tx 76837 

325-456-0683 

ggboergoats@gmail.com 
 

Hay Ewe Ranch 

Barber, Heidi & Raymond 

745 Cactus Lane 

Copperas Cove, TX 76522 

254-640-2967 

operations@hayeweranch.com 

www.hayeweranch.com 
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J&S Dorpers 

De Los Santos, Stephanie 

405 S 3rd St. 

Madill, OK 73446 

580-263-8895 

jsdorper@gmail.com 
 

 

JUNIOR MEMBER 

McDaniel,  Alfie 

PO Box 779 

Thorndale, TX 76577 
 
 

JUNIOR MEMBER 

Roeder, Brodie 

2858 Friedrich RD 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

 
 

JUNIOR MEMBER 

Roeder, Brylie 

2858 Friedrich RD 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

K and B Sheep and Cattle Co. 

Roddy, Brian & Kim 

1106 S 11th St. 

Paragould, AR 72450 

870-278-2691 

kim.roddy@ymail.com 
 

 

Klein Karoo Ranch 

Coetzee, Andre 

674 Twin Oaks Dr. 

Cleveland, TX 77328 

281-961-0131 

wac.andre@gmail.com 

www.wildernessanimalcontrol.com 

 

Leon Patrick Farm 

Patrick, Leon 

PO Box 392 

McCamey, TX 79752 

432-208-2893 

lpatrick1947@icloud.com 
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Little m Ranch 

McKinnerney, Dale 

106 S Liveoak 

Richland Springs, TX 76871 

325-372-8401 

centexbreeders@yahoo.com 
 

 

Little m Ranch 

McKinnerney, Mike 

205 S Brown St. 

Richland Springs, TX 76871 

325-456-4842 

mmmjloft@hotmail.com 
 

 

M Bar W Ranch 

McDaniel, Aaron & Edie 

PO Box 779 

Thorndale, TX 76577 
 

edie@mbarwwhitedorpers.com 

www.mbarwwhitedorpers.com 

 

Oak Hill Ranch 

Cahill, Chaco & Dawn 

4700 Private Road 2261 

Sonora, TX 76950 
 

dawnsonora@gmail.com 
 

 

Old Magnolia Farm LLC 

Robinson, Steve & Leah 

7401 FM 1990 

Palestine, TX 75801 

970-773-4815 

robinsonfarm20@gmail.com 

 

Paige Livestock 

Reed, Grady 

3470 FM 1185 

Lockhart, TX 78644 

512-563-6208 

fooshee_1@yahoo.com 
 

Pieper Ranch 

Pieper, Brian & Elizabeth 

60 Kristen Lane 

Harper, TX 78631 

830-719-6359 

elaurence2@gmail.com 
 

 

Powell Ranch Dorpers 

Powell , Johnny & Claire 

PO Box 464 

Eldorado, TX 76936 

325-650-6231 

johnnypowell43@yahoo.com 

www.powellranchdorpers.com 
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Rainwater Dorpers 

Rainwater, Gary 

1515 CR 132 

Hico, TX 76457 

254-977-4049 

rainwater1211@gmail.com 
 

 

Reyna Dorpers 

Reyna, Ernest & Janice 

1105 Casarez Rd. 

Pleasanton, TX 78064 

956-458-8855 

janicek01@live.com 

 

Rocking A Livestock 

Andrews, Troy 

873 CR 773 

Devine, TX 78016 

210-422-2244 

jessij2008@hotmail.com 
 

Roeder Ranch 

Roeder, Brad & Tiffany 

2858 Friedrich RD 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

830-889-4512 

bwroeder@ag.tamu.edu 

www.facebook.com/roederranch 

 

Roeder Ranch 

Roeder, Billy & Betty 

6918 White Oak 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

830-889-5962 

roederranch@yahoo.com 
 

S Bar T Livestock 

Turley, Travis & Darla 

1103 CR 2715 

Goldthwaite, TX 76844 

325-948-3840 

darla@sbartlivestock.com 

www.sbartlivestock.com 

 

Sanchez Dorpers 

Sanchez, Juan 

1421 State Hwy 32 

Marietta, OK 73448 

603-438-3953 

jobad_2000@yahoo.com 

 

Santo Oveja 

Battistoni, Jason & Alysia 

2020 Stoney Creek Dr. 

Bulverde, TX 78163 

210-419-5705 

jason.battistoni@yahoo.com 
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Six Hills Farm 

Hill, Cooper 

273727 E 1850 RD 

Comanche, OK 73529 

580-656-5472 

sixhills@pldi.net 
 

Six Hills Farm 

Hill, Cooper 

273727 E 1850 RD 

Comanche, OK 73529 

580-656-5472 

sixhills@pldi.net 
 

 

Six Hills Farm 

Hill, James & Lisa 

273727 E 1850 RD 

Comanche, OK 73529 

580-656-5472 

sixhills@pldi.net 
 

 

T5 Dorpers 

Templeton, Matt 

101 Fox Hollow Ln 

Early, TX 76802 

806-282-1965 

mtempleton@nelsonwholesale.com 
 

 

TJ Dorper's 

Barman, Tim 

19734 Brimhall Rd 

Bakersfield, CA 93314 

661-549-1473 

tim@tjdorpers.com 

 

Triple G Dorpers 

Gonzalez, Juan 

5402 N Sullivan Rd. 

Fort Stockton, TX 79735 

432-290-4582 

juan041396@icloud.com 
 

 

Tule Creek Dorper Ranches 

Littlefield, Wade & Linda 

9850 W Country Club Rd 

Canyon, TX 79015 

806-690-6380 

lindaglittlefield50@gmail.com 
 

VonNetzer Ranch 

VonNetzer, Garet 

1557 Ranch Rd 1888 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

830-997-3210 

gvnppb@gmail.com 

www.mouflonhunting.com 
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Weihrich White Dorpers 

Weihrich, John & Lorrie 

3801 GreenBriar Rd. 

Gatesville, TX 76528 

254-644-1468 

johnweihrichjr@gmail.com 
 

 

Wold Dorpers 

Wold, Debbie & Lewis, Catlyn 

12255 FM 2728 

Terrell, TX 75160 

469-595-1752 

dwold61@gmail.com 

 

Womack Livestock 

Womack, Tracy 

1785 FM 1480 

San Saba, TX 76877 

325-372-3127 

womacksouthdowns@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

Heiner, Roy & Sheila 

1905 Upper Liveoak RD 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

830-997-8973 
 

 
 
 

Schneider, Greg 

PO Box 168 

Fredericksburg, TX 78624 

830-329-6630 

schneiderbuck@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


